Rate Guide October - December 2021

gio: LEISURE
SRR L OLIDAYS

1" ALWAYS GIVING YOU MORE ISLAND

Contact World Leisure Holidays on (011) 285 2500 or go to www.wlh.co.za/booking

Follow us on:

fvjojof
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Superior
Garden Room

Garden Bungalow

Deluxe Room

Junior Suite

Deluxe
Garden Room

Comfort Room

Comfort Room

Comfort Room

Comfort Room

* All-Inclusive

* Half-Board

* Half-Board

* Half-Board

* Half-Board

Complimentary
Upgrade
Half-Board to
Full-Board

*All-Inclusive

*Half-Board

*Half-Board

70% discount

70% discount

70% discount

70% discount

10% discount

30% discount

40% discount

45% discount

40% discount
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HOTEL GRADING ROOM TYPE MEAL BASIS SPECIAL OFFER 5 NIGHTS FROM | 5 NIGHTS FROM

R22 621

R23 471

R31 408

R24 415

R16 461

R14 943

R15 302

R14 724

R15 846

R30 904

R38 617

R47 073

R41 314

R20 790

R23 226

R24 957

R24 479

R25 913


https://wlh.co.za/ambre/
https://wlh.co.za/la-pirogue/
https://wlh.co.za/sugar-beach/
https://wlh.co.za/long-beach/
https://wlh.co.za/pearle-beach/
https://wlh.co.za/veranda-tamarin/
https://wlh.co.za/veranda-palmar-beach/
https://wlh.co.za/veranda-pointe-aux-biches/
https://wlh.co.za/veranda-paul-virginie/

HOTEL

Radisson Azuri

Radisson
Poste Lafayette

- “'
T

Rui Creole

InterContinental

Crystals
Maritim Hotel

Maritim
Resort & Spa

Outrigger Mauritius Beach
Resort & Spa

Shanti Maurice
“A Nira Resort
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GRADING
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ROOM TYPE

Premium
Garden Room

Superior
Garden Room

Double Lateral Sea
View Room

Double
Standard Room

Deluxe Ocean
Facing Room

Superior Room

Deluxe Room

Ocean View Room

Junior Ocean view -
ground & first floor

MEAL BASIS

*Half-Board

*Half-Board

*All-Inclusive

*All-Inclusive

*Half-Board

*Half-Board

*Half-Board

*Half-Board

*Half-Board

SPECIAL OFFER

30% discount

30% discount

25% discount

25% discount

15% discount

30% discount

15% discount

Maunus

OCT - DEC
5 NIGHTS FROM

R18 462

R16 608

R17 621

R19 471

R18 441

R19 074

R23 748

R18 573

R18 586

DEC PEAK TIME
5 NIGHTS FROM

R28 329

R24 507

R23 223

R25 019

R28 609

R23 225

R36 010

R31 945

R36 503


https://wlh.co.za/radisson-blu-azuri/
https://wlh.co.za/radisson-blu-poste-lafayette/
https://wlh.co.za/hotel-riu-creole/
https://wlh.co.za/hotel-riu-le-morne/
https://wlh.co.za/intercontinental-2/
https://wlh.co.za/maritim-crystals-beach-hotel/
https://wlh.co.za/maritim-resort-spa/
https://wlh.co.za/outrigger-mauritius-beach-resort/
https://wlh.co.za/shanti-maurice/
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HOTEL RADING ROOM TYPE MEAL BASIS SPECIAL OFFER 5 NIGHTS FROM | 5 NIGHTS FROM

Anahita
Golf & Spa Resort

*L: :u’r‘y* Junior Suite 1 Bedroom *Half-Board Pay 4 Stay 5 R27 843 N/A
Shangri-La's
Le Touessrok
Resort & Spa
1 *L’: :u’r‘y* Coral Deluxe Ocean View  Bed & Breakfast  10% discount R29 008 R64 652
Lagoon Room Bed & Breakfast 20% discount R41 964 R112 616
Four Seasons
Resort at Anahita
*L: :u:y* Garden Pool Villa *Half-Board 20% discount R39 729 R63 768
Anantara
lko Mauritius
*LT,I :u‘:y* Premier Garden View Room *Half-Board 20% discount R19 320 R29 837

Package includes

Return direct flights to Mauritius on Air Mauritius.
: Package excludes
Return seat in coach transfers.

* Half-Board: Breakfast & Dinner daily. Passport + visa costs (if applicable)
* Full-Board: Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner daily. P Travel insurancepp :

* All-Inclusive: Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner, selected drinks while bars are open. .

. ’ f ) Iltems of a personal nature.
All specials mentioned above are already included in the rates quoted. Surcharge Periods

All land and non motorised water sports as per brochure.
Daily Entertainment.
Approximate taxes & levies.

Terms and Conditions

All rates quoted are per adult sharing and subject to availability at time of making the reservation.
Airfares & taxes are subject to change within the specified seasons and are carrier specific, which could impact on the rate quoted.
Rates are subject to currency fluctuations which are subject to change without prior notification and exclude any administration fees.
Standard Tc's & C’s apply.


https://wlh.co.za/anantara-iko-mauritius-resort-villa/
https://wlh.co.za/shangri-las-le-touessrok/
https://wlh.co.za/oneonly-le-st-geran/
https://wlh.co.za/four-seasons-mauritius/
https://wlh.co.za/anantara-iko-mauritius-resort-villa/



