WORLD
LEISURE
HOLIDAYSALWAYS GIVING YOU MORE ISLAND

Contact World Leisure Holidays on (011) 285 2500 or go to www.wlh.co.za/booking

ZANZIBAR









HOTEL	STAR GRADING	ROOM TYPE	MEAL BASIS	SPECIAL OFFER	OCT - DEC 5 NIGHTS FROM	DEC PEAK TIME 5 NIGHTS FROM
Ambre	***	Superior Garden Room	* All-Inclusive	10% discount	R22 621	R30 904
La Pirogue	****	Garden Bungalow	* Half-Board	10% discount	R23 471	R38 617
Sugar Beach	****	Deluxe Room	* Half-Board	10% discount	R31 408	R47 073
Long Beach	****	Junior Suite	* Half-Board	10% discount	R24 415	R41 314
Pearle Beach Resort & Spa	***	Deluxe Garden Room	* Half-Board	10% discount	R16 461	R20 790
Veranda Hotel Tamarin	***	Comfort Room	Complimentary Upgrade Half-Board to Full-Board	30% discount	R14 943	R23 226
Veranda Palmar Beach	***	Comfort Room	*All-Inclusive	40% discount	R15 302	R24 957
Veranda Pointe Aux Biches	***	Comfort Room	*Half-Board	45% discount	R14 724	R24 479
Veranda Paul et Virginie Hotel & Spa	****	Comfort Room	*Half-Board	40% discount	R15 846	R25 913



HOTEL	STAR GRADING	ROOM TYPE	MEAL BASIS	SPECIAL OFFER	OCT - DEC 5 NIGHTS FROM	DEC PEAK TIME 5 NIGHTS FROM
Radisson Azuri	***	Premium Garden Room	*Half-Board	30% discount	R18 462	R28 329
Radisson Poste Lafayette	***	Superior Garden Room	*Half-Board	30% discount	R16 608	R24 507
Rui Creole	***	Double Lateral Sea View Room	*All-Inclusive	25% discount	R17 621	R23 223
Rui Le Morne	****	Double Standard Room	*All-Inclusive	25% discount	R19 471	R25 019
InterContinental	****	Deluxe Ocean Facing Room	*Half-Board	15% discount	R18 441	R28 609
Crystals Maritim Hotel	***	Superior Room	*Half-Board		R19 074	R23 225
Maritim Resort & Spa	****	Deluxe Room	*Half-Board	30% discount	R23 748	R36 010
Outrigger Mauritius Beach Resort & Spa	****	Ocean View Room	*Half-Board	15% discount	R18 573	R31 945
Shanti Maurice 'A Nira Resort	****	Junior Ocean view - ground & first floor	*Half-Board		R18 586	R36 503



HOTEL	STAR GRADING	ROOM TYPE	MEAL BASIS	SPECIAL OFFER	OCT - DEC 5 NIGHTS FROM	DEC PEAK TIME 5 NIGHTS FROM
Anahita Golf & Spa Resort	**** Luxury	Junior Suite 1 Bedroom	*Half-Board	Pay 4 Stay 5	R27 843	N/A
Shangri-La's Le Touessrok Resort & Spa	**** Luxury	Coral Deluxe Ocean View	Bed & Breakfast	10% discount	R29 008	R64 652
O&O Le St Geran	**** Luxury	Lagoon Room	Bed & Breakfast	20% discount	R41 964	R112 616
Four Seasons Resort at Anahita	**** Luxury	Garden Pool Villa	*Half-Board	20% discount	R39 729	R63 768
Anantara Iko Mauritius	**** Luxury	Premier Garden View Room	*Half-Board	20% discount	R19 320	R29 837

Package includes

Return direct flights to Mauritius on Air Mauritius. Return seat in coach transfers. * Half-Board: Breakfast & Dinner daily. * Full-Board: Breakfast, Lunch & DInner daily. * All-Inclusive: Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner, selected drinks while bars are open. All specials mentioned above are already included in the rates quoted. All land and non motorised water sports as per brochure. Daily Entertainment. Approximate taxes & levies.

Package excludes

Passport + visa costs (if applicable). Travel insurance. Items of a personal nature. Surcharge Periods.

Terms and Conditions

All rates quoted are per adult sharing and subject to availability at time of making the reservation. Airfares & taxes are subject to change within the specified seasons and are carrier specific, which could impact on the rate quoted. Rates are subject to currency fluctuations which are subject to change without prior notification and exclude any administration fees. Standard Tc's & C's apply.